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FE POSITANO (0502042B)
POSITANO - 16-05-2005 - 23-05-2005

Torneo FE POSITANO 0502042B

Luogo POSITANO  [Salerno - Campania]
Periodo 16-05-2005 - 23-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h/40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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FE POSITANO (0502042B)
POSITANO - 16-05-2005 - 23-05-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 1N Attianese Aniello        ITA CAM SA 1831 0 0 1984 M 110791

16 2N Brunetti Elvira          ITA CAM NA 1477 0 0 1947 F 123965

4 2N Cannavacciuolo Domenico  ITA CAM SA 1442 0 0 1959 M 104301

15 NC Cava Franco              ITA CAM SA 1485 0 0 1947 M 121511

13 3N Ercolano Antonella       ITA CAM SA 1503 0 0 1992 F 118555

7 2N Ercolano Giuseppe        ITA CAM SA 1586 0 0 1966 M 110193

8 1N Fucito Giovanni          ITA CAM SA 1807 0 0 1958 M 110194

9 2N Gargiulo Giulio          ITA CAM SA 1565 0 0 1958 M 110195

12 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1526 0 0 1941 M 111250

3 1N Lamagna Mario            ITA CAM SA 1933 0 0 1966 M 102689

10 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA CAM NA 1553 0 0 1989 M 110219

14 NC Mandara Gaetano          ITA CAM SA 1470 0 0 1943 M 121509

5 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1871 0 0 1957 M 109599

2 1N Russo Carmelo            ITA SIC CT 1763 0 0 1943 M 816590 102452

6 2N Scola Enrico             ITA CAM SA 1586 0 0 1959 M 109943

1 Zimmer Hans-werner              GER 1973 0 0 1966 M 819107
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 1N Attianese Aniello        ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1984 M 110791

16 2N Brunetti Elvira          ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1947 F 123965

4 2N Cannavacciuolo Domenico  ITA 1442 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 104301

15 NC Cava Franco              ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1947 M 121511

13 3N Ercolano Antonella       ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 F 118555

7 2N Ercolano Giuseppe        ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1966 M 110193

8 1N Fucito Giovanni          ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1958 M 110194

9 2N Gargiulo Giulio          ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1958 M 110195

12 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1941 M 111250

3 1N Lamagna Mario            ITA 1933 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1966 M 102689

10 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1989 M 110219

14 NC Mandara Gaetano          ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1943 M 121509

5 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1957 M 109599

6 2N Scola Enrico             ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1959 M 109943
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